Department - JOINT LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE COUNCILS

Agency LEGISLATIVE-EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

28 001 00 00000

Funding Source Code (as clustersc 101

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of August 2016

FAR No. 4

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

TRUST LIABILITIES

GRAND TOTAL

PARTICULARS e

MOOE

Fin. Exp

co

PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUB-TOTAL

Tor
iz PS

MOOE

Fin
Exp

co

Sub-Total

PS

MOOE

Fin
Ex|

co

oT, PS
Sub-Total 1oL

MOOE

co

TOTAL

PS

Fin. Exp

co

ToTAL

Remarks

62 (20 30445) 7

9

10

N=(7+
8+49+10)

12

13

4

16= (12¢

13414015) 17=(11416) | 18=(6+17) 19

21

22=(19+20+21)

2

25

27=(23+424425
+26)

2

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued 9789194
Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) | 28 376 16
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)|
Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

6631201

12452315

2841968

12452315

2841968

9789194

2837616

86N

4352

12452315

2841968

TOTAL 126

S

2667473
-—

152942 83

152,942 83

126.268 10

2667473

152,942 83

SUMMARY

Total Disbursement Authorities Recelved
NCA

Working Fund

TRA

coc

NCAA

Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp. elc )
Less: Notice of Transfer

Allocations (NTA)* issued

Total Disbursements

Previous Report  (July)

This Month (August)

1,671.837.00

195,17239

173.000.00

2841988

As of Date
1.844.937.00

22359207

Authorities Avallable 186710939

Less: Lapsed NCA 274,957 15
Disbursements * 1.581.357 78

20141968

162.942.83

2,068529.07

27495715
173430061

Balance of Disbursements

Authorities as of / to date EhoSs

4847685

s82mn

Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged

Certified Corre

JEFFERSON [,/ DACER

Accou
Date

nt Il | b,

Previous Report . (July)

Total Disbursements Program 1.692,000.00
Less: * Actual Disbursements 1.581.357.78

This Month (August,

209,000.00
152,842 83

As of Date
1,901,00000
1.734.300 61

(OveryUnder spending 110,642 22

Approved

ROWEENA M. DALUSONG

56,057.17

Difector Ill and Supgfvising Official, LEDAC Secretariat

Date

166.699.39

——————




